Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: EPL2AOF66U5KCP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color
EPL2AO=EasyLED
Open Frame 24"
Linear LED Die Cast
F=Wide 47=47w
66=66w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Hazardous Location EasyLED
24" Linear LED Die Cast
EPL2AO
The Jemm EPL2AO Class 1, Division 2 Explosion Proof Hazardous
Location series wall and ceiling mount luminaire is available with clear or
LumaLens lenses and open door frame designed to replace HID lighting
systems from 175w to 250w MH or HPS. Typical lighting applications
include industrial facilities, oil, gas, painting facilities, and auto service
facilities. Mounting heights of 12 to 25 feet can be used based on light level
and uniformity requirements.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Heavy-Duty Die Cast Aluminum Housing and Top Frame, with ½˝ Tapped Coin Plug
Openings for Wiring Entrance Conduits.
Listing & Ratings:
ETL Listed for Hazardous Locations Per UL844 as Follows:
Class 1, Division 2 Groups A, B, C, D; T4 Temperature Rating
Suitable for Wet Locations.